LD8000079486

(Requestor's Name)		
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
(0): (6		10
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number	
(5000	ment ramber,	•
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
<u>'</u>	·	

Office Use Only



100138520321

12/08/08--01064--001 **35.00

7009 JAN -6 AH 8: 03

C. LEWIS 1-7-09 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: DISSOLUTION OF A CORPORATION		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 108000079486		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
MURELIO DE MORASS (Name of Contact Person)		
. ``		
C-T.E. CEGONHA YRANSPORTERENTERPRISE LLA (Firm/Company)		
3920 NW 3RD AVE DEERFIELD BCY (Address)		
DEERFIELD BCH FL 33064		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
(Name of Contact Person) at (954) 661-7137 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$35 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\bigcup \\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$\bigcup \\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed)		
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton Building		

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 9, 2008

AURELIO DE MORAES CTE CEGONHA TRANSPORTER ENTERPRISES LLC 3920 NW 3RD AVE. DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: C.T.E. CEGONHA TRANSPORTER ENTERPRISE L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L08000079486

We have received your document for C.T.E. CEGONHA TRANSPORTER ENTERPRISE L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6047.

Letter Number: 808A00059683

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: C.T. E. CEGONHA YRANS PORTER ENTERPRISE L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
AURELIA DE MORAES (Name of Person)
SAME AS Above (Firm/Company)
SAME AS ABOVE (Firm/Company) 3920 N.W. 3RD AVE (Address)
DEERFIELD BCh - FL - 33064 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
AURELIA at (954) 661-7/37 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2009 JAN -6 AM 8: 03

1. The name of a limited liability company is	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
C. T. E. CEGONHATRA	NSPORTER ENTERPRISE L.L.C.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>AVG</u> <u>L 08000079486</u> .	19, 200P and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	31-08
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov	d liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
NOT IN BUSINESS	
	·
	<u> </u>
6. All remaining property and assets have been distribut rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the comparation.	tisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signature	Printed Name
	AURELIO DE MORASS